
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Scholengemeenschap Hageland” 

Vrije Basisscholen van Bierbeek, Holsbeek, Linden, Lubbeek, Wilsele-Putkapel, 

Nieuwrode, Roosbeek en Sint-Joris-Winge, Buitengewoon Basisonderwijs Lovenjoel 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Comenius Meeting Lovenjoel (BE2)  01.06.2015 - 03.06.2015 

 

Monday 01.06.2015 

 

8.15h 
 

Gathering @ the railway station of Leuven to take 
the bus to Lovenjoel 8.24u-8.48u 
 

 

9h 
 

Ten Desselaer 
Welcome and overview of the programme 
 

Philippe & 
Marleen 

9.30h-
10.30u 

Presentation of our education system (brief), 
presentation of Ten Desselaer. 
 

Philippe 
Lies 
Erika 

10.30h-
10.50h 

Break  

11.00h-
12.30h 
 

Guided tour in the classrooms of Ten Desselaer 
with tips and tricks we take to the mainstream 
schools (mobile team) 
 

 

12.30h-
13.30h 
 

Lunch  

13.30h-14h 
 

Evaluation (questionnaires) with conclusions 
Overview program conference: final details and 
questions 
 

Joke and 
Marleen 

14h-15h DUO-centre: consultation point 
 

Lies & Philippe 

15h-15.30h Break 
 

 

15.30h-17h Closing conference preparation in local teams 
Sharing of how the EU speed-trip will be done. 
 

Local teams 

17.30h Reception and BBQ @ Ten Desselaer 
 

all 

Buitengewoon Basisonderwijs voor kinderen die moeilijkheden  

                                                       ervaren in de sociale interactie 

                                                                    Type 3 GES & Type 9 ASS 

                                                                                   Gon Type 3 & 9 
Klein Park 4 – 3360 BIERBEEK 

Tel. 016/85.21.70  

                                                                     e-mail: info@tendesselaer.be 

                                                                                  www.tendesselaer.be 

 



__________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Scholengemeenschap Hageland” 

Vrije Basisscholen van Bierbeek, Holsbeek, Linden, Lubbeek, Wilsele-Putkapel, 

Nieuwrode, Roosbeek en Sint-Joris-Winge, Buitengewoon Basisonderwijs Lovenjoel 

 

 

Tuesday 02.06.2015 

 

9h-9.45h 
 

@ Lovenjoel 
DUO-centre: GOn 
 

Katleen  
Annelies 

9.45h-
10.30h 

Point of view of a father and mother of our GOn-
students 
(GOn=mobile team) 
ASSistent project 

Herman  
Jenny 
 

10.30h 
 

Break  

11h-12.30h 
 

Working groups: 
- Toolbox team with Joke 
- Digital team with Marleen: quality check of 

the website 
- Newsletter and blog 
- Glossary: final content 
- Final report 

Sharing of the results of the working groups 
 

Marleen 
working groups 

12.30h-
12.54h 
 

Bus to Leuven  

13.30h 
 

Lunch @ De Hoorn (“inclusion” restaurant) All 

15h-17h 
 

@ Pupil Guidance Centre 
 
Collaboration with PGC and CLZ 
 

Hilde Iserbyt 
Sigrid 

17h-17.15h 

 

Final decisions on the conference (if needed) Marleen 

 

Wednesday 03.06.2015 @ Brussels 

 

Morning 
 

Closing Conference  

 
Afternoon 

Last evaluation 
Future agreements 
Sustainable impact: group discussion 
 

 

17 u. 
 

Official closing of the project  

 


